
Planet Mini GBIC Module with 1 x WDM Gigabit,
1000Base-BX-D, TX1550nm

MGB-LB10
EAN 4711213686405

Planet Mini GBIC Module with 1 x WDM Gigabit, 1000Base-BX-D,
TX1550nm

Mini GBIC Module with 1 x WDM (Single Mode), bidirectional LC
connector (Simplex), TX: 1550nm / RX: 1310nm (requires MGB-LA10
on other side or compatible product with TX 1310nm and RX
1550nm), distance up to 10 km

• DDM Support: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 112 6.38 41.00 31.00 28.50 36,223.50

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.05 7.00 13.00 2.80 254.80

Net single without Packaging 0 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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